
Competition Results

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black 612 50 70 70 60 48 42 45 56 31 44 48 48

2 Hampshire Red 507 60 40 50 50 14 44 49 48 44 24 36 48

3 Surrey Yellow 496 40 60 60 40 33 42 32 38 41 50 26 34

4 Sussex Sky 472 10 20 40 70 56 52 36 32 26 48 36 46

5 Buckinghamshire White 342 70 50 0 20 30 28 24 34 22 24 26 14

6 Kent Navy 315 20 10 30 30 27 14 34 20 38 30 40 22

7 Oxfordshire Blue 266 30 30 20 10 30 16 18 10 36 18 26 22



Team Results Berkshire (black)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black 612 50 70 70 60 48 42 45 56 31 44 48 48

2 Hampshire Red 507 60 40 50 50 14 44 49 48 44 24 36 48

3 Surrey Yellow 496 40 60 60 40 33 42 32 38 41 50 26 34

4 Sussex Sky 472 10 20 40 70 56 52 36 32 26 48 36 46

5 Buckinghamshire White 342 70 50 0 20 30 28 24 34 22 24 26 14

6 Kent Navy 315 20 10 30 30 27 14 34 20 38 30 40 22

7 Oxfordshire Blue 266 30 30 20 10 30 16 18 10 36 18 26 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
1 Adam Ulhaq 2LR 23.7 23.9 23.9 2 28
1 Adam Ulhaq SLJ 2.31 0.00 2.32 2.43 2.43 4 24
2 Akeem Willis VJ 63 66 62 0 66 1 30
3 Ben Britton SLJ 2.34 2.34 2.24 2.37 2.37 6 20
4 Chris Kennedy STJ 7.28 0.00 7.34 0.00 7.34 2 28
6 Elijah Oladunjoye 4LR 52.7 52.9 52.9 5 22
6 Elijah Oladunjoye VJ 51 57 53 0 57 7 18
7 Harry Booker 6LR 1:25.2 1:25.2 7 18
7 Harry Booker S 11.83 11.65 12.37 12.79 12.79 1 30
8 James Dhanraj SB 77 77 11= 9
9 Luke-Lom Hynes 6LR 1:23.0 1:23.0 2= 27

10 Oliver Gregory S 10.16 10.88 10.82 10.53 10.88 3 26
11 Sammy Ball 4LR 52.1 53.0 53.0 6 20
11 Sammy Ball STJ 6.86 7.00 6.75 6.99 7.00 6 20
12 Trey Bennett 2LR 24.3 24.6 24.6 6 20
12 Trey Bennett SB 83 83 3= 22



Team Results Buckinghamshire (white)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black 612 50 70 70 60 48 42 45 56 31 44 48 48

2 Hampshire Red 507 60 40 50 50 14 44 49 48 44 24 36 48

3 Surrey Yellow 496 40 60 60 40 33 42 32 38 41 50 26 34

4 Sussex Sky 472 10 20 40 70 56 52 36 32 26 48 36 46

5 Buckinghamshire White 342 70 50 0 20 30 28 24 34 22 24 26 14

6 Kent Navy 315 20 10 30 30 27 14 34 20 38 30 40 22

7 Oxfordshire Blue 266 30 30 20 10 30 16 18 10 36 18 26 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
13 Trey Lumsden 4LR 52.9 0.0 52.9 7 18
13 Trey Lumsden VJ 0 0 0 0 0
14 George Ho 2LR 24.7 0.0 24.7 8= 15
14 George Ho STJ 6.77 0.00 6.64 6.84 6.84 7 18
15 Chad Wilson VJ 53 54 53 0 54 9 14
16 Rhys Jordan STJ 0.00 6.03 0.00 6.17 6.17 12 8
17 Tim Penley SB 78 78 9= 13
18 Lewis Walker 4LR 54.8 0.0 54.8 11 10
18 Lewis Walker SB 77 77 11= 9
19 Yinka Adelowo 2LR 24.7 0.0 24.7 8= 15
19 Yinka Adelowo S 7.52 0.00 7.20 8.39 8.39 7 18
20 Corbin Atterbury 6LR 1:28.6 1:28.6 11 10
20 Corbin Atterbury SLJ 2.15 2.19 2.21 0.00 2.21 9 14
22 Zak Freeland 6LR 1:27.4 1:27.4 9 14
22 Zak Freeland SLJ 2.07 2.06 1.99 1.96 2.07 11 10
23 Jack Gilbert S 8.38 8.23 8.20 7.61 8.38 8 16



Team Results Hampshire (red)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black 612 50 70 70 60 48 42 45 56 31 44 48 48

2 Hampshire Red 507 60 40 50 50 14 44 49 48 44 24 36 48

3 Surrey Yellow 496 40 60 60 40 33 42 32 38 41 50 26 34

4 Sussex Sky 472 10 20 40 70 56 52 36 32 26 48 36 46

5 Buckinghamshire White 342 70 50 0 20 30 28 24 34 22 24 26 14

6 Kent Navy 315 20 10 30 30 27 14 34 20 38 30 40 22

7 Oxfordshire Blue 266 30 30 20 10 30 16 18 10 36 18 26 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
25 Charlie Foster 2LR 25.4 0.0 25.4 12 8
25 Charlie Foster VJ 54 55 57 0 57 6 20
26 Navai Koria 2LR 25.6 0.0 25.6 13 6
26 Navai Koria SB 83 83 3= 22
27 Iwan Wrey-Brown 4LR 53.5 0.0 53.5 9 14
28 Eliott Evans 4LR 50.3 47.8 47.8 1 30
28 Eliott Evans S 10.59 10.61 10.95 10.33 10.95 2 28
29 Thomas Hockley 6LR 1:23.0 1:23.0 2= 27
29 Thomas Hockley STJ 6.96 7.04 6.99 7.13 7.13 3 26
30 Doug Scally 6LR 1:24.2 1:24.2 5 22
30 Doug Scally SLJ 2.20 2.28 2.18 0.00 2.28 8 16
31 Sam Roberts SB 83 83 3= 22
32 Morgan Vinen VJ 63 63 62 0 63 2 28
33 Nathan Travers STJ 6.32 6.28 6.29 6.18 6.32 11 10
34 Callum Taylor S 8.03 8.95 8.41 8.64 8.95 6 20
36 Oliver Miell SLJ 1.97 0.00 0.00 2.06 2.06 12 8



Team Results Kent (navy)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black 612 50 70 70 60 48 42 45 56 31 44 48 48

2 Hampshire Red 507 60 40 50 50 14 44 49 48 44 24 36 48

3 Surrey Yellow 496 40 60 60 40 33 42 32 38 41 50 26 34

4 Sussex Sky 472 10 20 40 70 56 52 36 32 26 48 36 46

5 Buckinghamshire White 342 70 50 0 20 30 28 24 34 22 24 26 14

6 Kent Navy 315 20 10 30 30 27 14 34 20 38 30 40 22

7 Oxfordshire Blue 266 30 30 20 10 30 16 18 10 36 18 26 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
37 Michael Uzozie 6LR 1:21.8 1:21.8 1 30
37 Michael Uzozie SLJ 2.41 2.32 2.44 2.38 2.44 3 26
38 Nathaniel Ryan 6LR 1:37.1 1:37.1 14 4
38 Nathaniel Ryan SB 83 83 3= 22
39 Oliver Gregory 2LR 24.4 24.5 24.5 4= 23
39 Oliver Gregory STJ 6.95 7.13 6.92 6.96 7.13 4 24
40 Harvey Fordham 2LR 26.5 0.0 26.5 14 4
40 Harvey Fordham STJ 6.56 6.57 6.67 6.58 6.67 8 16
41 Chase Arnold 4LR 54.9 0.0 54.9 12 8
41 Chase Arnold VJ 47 45 47 0 47 13 6
42 Kieran Isaac 4LR 57.5 0.0 57.5 13 6
42 Kieran Isaac S 6.47 6.74 7.72 8.23 8.23 10 12
43 Luke Francis VJ 52 53 55 0 55 8 16
45 Bill Norman SLJ 1.95 1.95 1.98 1.95 1.98 14 4
46 Jamie Pierce SB 82 82 8 16
47 Joshua Clarke S 7.02 7.44 7.43 7.90 7.90 12 8



Team Results Oxfordshire (blue)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black 612 50 70 70 60 48 42 45 56 31 44 48 48

2 Hampshire Red 507 60 40 50 50 14 44 49 48 44 24 36 48

3 Surrey Yellow 496 40 60 60 40 33 42 32 38 41 50 26 34

4 Sussex Sky 472 10 20 40 70 56 52 36 32 26 48 36 46

5 Buckinghamshire White 342 70 50 0 20 30 28 24 34 22 24 26 14

6 Kent Navy 315 20 10 30 30 27 14 34 20 38 30 40 22

7 Oxfordshire Blue 266 30 30 20 10 30 16 18 10 36 18 26 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
49 Chris Charles 2LR 24.5 0.0 24.5 7 18
49 Chris Charles STJ 7.11 7.12 7.08 0.00 7.12 5 22
50 Alex Westbrook 4LR 54.6 0.0 54.6 10 12
50 Alex Westbrook VJ 53 0 53 0 53 11 10
51 Felix Green SB 75 75 13 6
52 Ryan Simpson SLJ 2.04 2.02 2.00 2.03 2.04 13 6
53 Sam Rayson STJ 5.74 6.02 5.91 6.02 6.02 14 4
54 Ollie Camp 2LR 24.9 0.0 24.9 10 12
54 Ollie Camp VJ 52 49 54 0 54 10 12
55 Joe Martin 6LR 1:27.8 1:27.8 10 12
56 Archie Jones 6LR 1:29.6 1:29.6 13 6
56 Archie Jones SLJ 2.06 2.10 2.08 2.14 2.14 10 12
58 Ollie Blanche 4LR 58.0 0.0 58.0 14 4
58 Ollie Blanche SB 85 85 1 30
59 Charlie Evans S 6.16 6.03 5.90 6.99 6.99 13 6
60 Cameron Scarlett S 4.94 5.00 5.66 0.00 5.66 14 4



Team Results Surrey (yellow)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black 612 50 70 70 60 48 42 45 56 31 44 48 48

2 Hampshire Red 507 60 40 50 50 14 44 49 48 44 24 36 48

3 Surrey Yellow 496 40 60 60 40 33 42 32 38 41 50 26 34

4 Sussex Sky 472 10 20 40 70 56 52 36 32 26 48 36 46

5 Buckinghamshire White 342 70 50 0 20 30 28 24 34 22 24 26 14

6 Kent Navy 315 20 10 30 30 27 14 34 20 38 30 40 22

7 Oxfordshire Blue 266 30 30 20 10 30 16 18 10 36 18 26 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
61 Leo Blackwood 2LR 25.2 0.0 25.2 11 10
61 Leo Blackwood SLJ 2.26 2.32 2.35 2.40 2.40 5 22
62 Kai Broadbent 2LR 24.0 24.5 24.5 4= 23
62 Kai Broadbent S 10.43 9.89 9.76 8.62 10.43 4 24
63 Noah Ojumu 4LR 51.1 50.4 50.4 3 26
63 Noah Ojumu VJ 60 54 56 0 60 3 26
64 Clayton Mytil 4LR 53.1 0.0 53.1 8 16
64 Clayton Mytil VJ 51 51 48 0 51 12 8
65 Luke Rodgers 6LR 1:23.1 1:23.1 4 24
65 Luke Rodgers STJ 0.00 6.50 0.00 6.51 6.51 9 14
66 James Winship 6LR 1:28.9 1:28.9 12 8
66 James Winship SB 84 84 2 28
67 William Leprince-Daniel STJ 6.34 6.01 0.00 6.46 6.46 10 12
68 Jack Bingham S 7.56 7.56 7.19 8.34 8.34 9 14
69 Mason Owuso SLJ 0.00 2.34 2.34 2.46 2.46 2 28
70 Seyi Bello SB 78 78 9= 13



Team Results Sussex (sky)

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017
Ranking Team Colour Score OR 4x1 P8 4x2 2LR 4LR 6LR S SB SLJ STJ VJ

1 Berkshire Black 612 50 70 70 60 48 42 45 56 31 44 48 48

2 Hampshire Red 507 60 40 50 50 14 44 49 48 44 24 36 48

3 Surrey Yellow 496 40 60 60 40 33 42 32 38 41 50 26 34

4 Sussex Sky 472 10 20 40 70 56 52 36 32 26 48 36 46

5 Buckinghamshire White 342 70 50 0 20 30 28 24 34 22 24 26 14

6 Kent Navy 315 20 10 30 30 27 14 34 20 38 30 40 22

7 Oxfordshire Blue 266 30 30 20 10 30 16 18 10 36 18 26 22

Comp No Name Event Perf1 Perf2 Perf3 Perf4 Best Ranking Points
73 Stan Smith 2LR 24.3 24.1 24.1 3 26
73 Stan Smith SLJ 2.41 2.46 2.48 2.49 2.49 1 30
74 Daniel Tewogbade 2LR 23.7 23.4 23.4 1 30
74 Daniel Tewogbade VJ 55 57 57 0 57 5 22
75 Seb Wallace 4LR 50.6 49.8 49.8 2 28
75 Seb Wallace STJ 7.67 7.55 7.69 7.44 7.69 1 30
76 Matt O Dwyer 4LR 51.1 51.8 51.8 4 24
76 Matt O Dwyer S 0.00 9.55 9.80 10.15 10.15 5 22
77 Dylan Hanslow 6LR 1:25.0 1:25.0 6 20
78 Adam Lawson 6LR 1:27.3 1:27.3 8 16
78 Adam Lawson SLJ 2.22 2.25 2.33 2.27 2.33 7 18
79 Ethan Lambert SB 83 83 3= 22
80 Ruben Sezen SB 54 54 14 4
81 Danny Giustiani S 7.94 0.00 0.00 7.21 7.94 11 10
82 Alessio Anah VJ 53 57 58 0 58 4 24
83 Edward Crossman STJ 5.83 6.14 5.57 6.01 6.14 13 6



Results Sheet Obstacle Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 02 Buckinghamshire White 1:16.1 0.0 1:16.1 70.0
2 03 Hampshire Red 1:16.2 0.0 1:16.2 60.0
3 01 Berkshire Black 1:17.3 0.0 1:17.3 50.0
4 06 Surrey Yellow 1:18.4 0.0 1:18.4 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire Blue 1:18.7 0.0 1:18.7 30.0
6 04 Kent Navy 1:20.9 0.0 1:20.9 20.0
7 07 Sussex Sky 1:23.8 0.0 1:23.8 10.0



Results Sheet 4 x 1 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 48.6 48.6 70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 49.3 49.3 60.0
3 02 Buckinghamshire White 0.0 49.6 49.6 50.0
4 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 49.7 49.7 40.0
5 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 49.8 49.8 30.0
6 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 49.9 49.9 20.0
7 04 Kent Navy 0.0 52.4 52.4 10.0



Results Sheet 2 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex Sky 56
2 Berkshire Black 48
3 Surrey Yellow 33
4= Buckinghamshire White 30
4= Oxfordshire Blue 30
6 Kent Navy 27
7 Hampshire Red 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 74 Daniel Tewogbade 23.4 30
2 Berkshire Black 1 Adam Ulhaq 23.9 28
3 Sussex Sky 73 Stan Smith 24.1 26

4= Kent Navy 39 Oliver Gregory 24.5 23
4= Surrey Yellow 62 Kai Broadbent 24.5 23
6 Berkshire Black 12 Trey Bennett 24.6 20
7 Oxfordshire Blue 49 Chris Charles 24.5 18

8= Buckinghamshire White 14 George Ho 24.7 15
8= Buckinghamshire White 19 Yinka Adelowo 24.7 15
10 Oxfordshire Blue 54 Ollie Camp 24.9 12
11 Surrey Yellow 61 Leo Blackwood 25.2 10
12 Hampshire Red 25 Charlie Foster 25.4 8
13 Hampshire Red 26 Navai Koria 25.6 6
14 Kent Navy 40 Harvey Fordham 26.5 4



Results Sheet 4 Lap Race

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Sussex Sky 52
2 Hampshire Red 44
3= Berkshire Black 42
3= Surrey Yellow 42
5 Buckinghamshire White 28
6 Oxfordshire Blue 16
7 Kent Navy 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Hampshire Red 28 Eliott Evans 47.8 30
2 Sussex Sky 75 Seb Wallace 49.8 28
3 Surrey Yellow 63 Noah Ojumu 50.4 26
4 Sussex Sky 76 Matt O Dwyer 51.8 24
5 Berkshire Black 6 Elijah Oladunjoye 52.9 22
6 Berkshire Black 11 Sammy Ball 53.0 20
7 Buckinghamshire White 13 Trey Lumsden 52.9 18
8 Surrey Yellow 64 Clayton Mytil 53.1 16
9 Hampshire Red 27 Iwan Wrey-Brown 53.5 14

10 Oxfordshire Blue 50 Alex Westbrook 54.6 12
11 Buckinghamshire White 18 Lewis Walker 54.8 10
12 Kent Navy 41 Chase Arnold 54.9 8
13 Kent Navy 42 Kieran Isaac 57.5 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 58 Ollie Blanche 58.0 4



Results Sheet 6 Lap Time Trial

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire Red 49
2 Berkshire Black 45
3 Sussex Sky 36
4 Kent Navy 34
5 Surrey Yellow 32
6 Buckinghamshire White 24
7 Oxfordshire Blue 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Kent Navy 37 Michael Uzozie 1:21.8 30
2= Berkshire Black 9 Luke-Lom Hynes 1:23.0 27
2= Hampshire Red 29 Thomas Hockley 1:23.0 27
4 Surrey Yellow 65 Luke Rodgers 1:23.1 24
5 Hampshire Red 30 Doug Scally 1:24.2 22
6 Sussex Sky 77 Dylan Hanslow 1:25.0 20
7 Berkshire Black 7 Harry Booker 1:25.2 18
8 Sussex Sky 78 Adam Lawson 1:27.3 16
9 Buckinghamshire White 22 Zak Freeland 1:27.4 14

10 Oxfordshire Blue 55 Joe Martin 1:27.8 12
11 Buckinghamshire White 20 Corbin Atterbury 1:28.6 10
12 Surrey Yellow 66 James Winship 1:28.9 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 56 Archie Jones 1:29.6 6
14 Kent Navy 38 Nathaniel Ryan 1:37.1 4



Results Sheet 8 Lap Paarlauf

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:43.3 1:43.3 70.0
2 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:43.6 1:43.6 60.0
3 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:43.8 1:43.8 50.0
4 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:48.7 1:48.7 40.0
5 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:51.3 1:51.3 30.0
6 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:52.8 1:52.8 20.0



Results Sheet 4 x 2 Lap Relay

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Code Team Colour Heat Final Performance Points

1 07 Sussex Sky 0.0 1:34.3 1:34.3 70.0
2 01 Berkshire Black 0.0 1:34.4 1:34.4 60.0
3 03 Hampshire Red 0.0 1:37.2 1:37.2 50.0
4 06 Surrey Yellow 0.0 1:37.7 1:37.7 40.0
5 04 Kent Navy 0.0 1:40.4 1:40.4 30.0
6 02 Buckinghamshire White 0.0 1:41.2 1:41.2 20.0
7 05 Oxfordshire Blue 0.0 1:41.4 1:41.4 10.0



Results Sheet Shot

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black 56
2 Hampshire Red 48
3 Surrey Yellow 38
4 Buckinghamshire White 34
5 Sussex Sky 32
6 Kent Navy 20
7 Oxfordshire Blue 10

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 7 Harry Booker 12.79 30
2 Hampshire Red 28 Eliott Evans 10.95 28
3 Berkshire Black 10 Oliver Gregory 10.88 26
4 Surrey Yellow 62 Kai Broadbent 10.43 24
5 Sussex Sky 76 Matt O Dwyer 10.15 22
6 Hampshire Red 34 Callum Taylor 8.95 20
7 Buckinghamshire White 19 Yinka Adelowo 8.39 18
8 Buckinghamshire White 23 Jack Gilbert 8.38 16
9 Surrey Yellow 68 Jack Bingham 8.34 14

10 Kent Navy 42 Kieran Isaac 8.23 12
11 Sussex Sky 81 Danny Giustiani 7.94 10
12 Kent Navy 47 Joshua Clarke 7.90 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 59 Charlie Evans 6.99 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 60 Cameron Scarlett 5.66 4



Results Sheet Speed Bounce

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Hampshire Red 44
2 Surrey Yellow 41
3 Kent Navy 38
4 Oxfordshire Blue 36
5 Berkshire Black 31
6 Sussex Sky 26
7 Buckinghamshire White 22

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Total Points

1 Oxfordshire Blue 58 Ollie Blanche 85 30
2 Surrey Yellow 66 James Winship 84 28

3= Berkshire Black 12 Trey Bennett 83 22
3= Hampshire Red 26 Navai Koria 83 22
3= Hampshire Red 31 Sam Roberts 83 22
3= Kent Navy 38 Nathaniel Ryan 83 22
3= Sussex Sky 79 Ethan Lambert 83 22
8 Kent Navy 46 Jamie Pierce 82 16

9= Buckinghamshire White 17 Tim Penley 78 13
9= Surrey Yellow 70 Seyi Bello 78 13

11= Berkshire Black 8 James Dhanraj 77 9
11= Buckinghamshire White 18 Lewis Walker 77 9
13 Oxfordshire Blue 51 Felix Green 75 6
14 Sussex Sky 80 Ruben Sezen 54 4



Results Sheet Standing Long Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Surrey Yellow 50
2 Sussex Sky 48
3 Berkshire Black 44
4 Kent Navy 30
5= Buckinghamshire White 24
5= Hampshire Red 24
7 Oxfordshire Blue 18

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 73 Stan Smith 2.49 30
2 Surrey Yellow 69 Mason Owuso 2.46 28
3 Kent Navy 37 Michael Uzozie 2.44 26
4 Berkshire Black 1 Adam Ulhaq 2.43 24
5 Surrey Yellow 61 Leo Blackwood 2.40 22
6 Berkshire Black 3 Ben Britton 2.37 20
7 Sussex Sky 78 Adam Lawson 2.33 18
8 Hampshire Red 30 Doug Scally 2.28 16
9 Buckinghamshire White 20 Corbin Atterbury 2.21 14

10 Oxfordshire Blue 56 Archie Jones 2.14 12
11 Buckinghamshire White 22 Zak Freeland 2.07 10
12 Hampshire Red 36 Oliver Miell 2.06 8
13 Oxfordshire Blue 52 Ryan Simpson 2.04 6
14 Kent Navy 45 Bill Norman 1.98 4



Results Sheet Standing Triple Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1 Berkshire Black 48
2 Kent Navy 40
3= Hampshire Red 36
3= Sussex Sky 36
5= Buckinghamshire White 26
5= Oxfordshire Blue 26
5= Surrey Yellow 26

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Sussex Sky 75 Seb Wallace 7.69 30
2 Berkshire Black 4 Chris Kennedy 7.34 28
3 Hampshire Red 29 Thomas Hockley 7.13 26
4 Kent Navy 39 Oliver Gregory 7.13 24
5 Oxfordshire Blue 49 Chris Charles 7.12 22
6 Berkshire Black 11 Sammy Ball 7.00 20
7 Buckinghamshire White 14 George Ho 6.84 18
8 Kent Navy 40 Harvey Fordham 6.67 16
9 Surrey Yellow 65 Luke Rodgers 6.51 14

10 Surrey Yellow 67 William Leprince-Daniel 6.46 12
11 Hampshire Red 33 Nathan Travers 6.32 10
12 Buckinghamshire White 16 Rhys Jordan 6.17 8
13 Sussex Sky 83 Edward Crossman 6.14 6
14 Oxfordshire Blue 53 Sam Rayson 6.02 4



Results Sheet Vertical Jump

Competition: Venue: Date
South East Sportshall Regional Final Under 13 Boys Burgess Hill 4 Mar 2017

Ranking Team Colour Points

1= Berkshire Black 48
1= Hampshire Red 48
3 Sussex Sky 46
4 Surrey Yellow 34
5= Kent Navy 22
5= Oxfordshire Blue 22
7 Buckinghamshire White 14

Ranking Team Colour BibNo Name Best Points

1 Berkshire Black 2 Akeem Willis 66 30
2 Hampshire Red 32 Morgan Vinen 63 28
3 Surrey Yellow 63 Noah Ojumu 60 26
4 Sussex Sky 82 Alessio Anah 58 24
5 Sussex Sky 74 Daniel Tewogbade 57 22
6 Hampshire Red 25 Charlie Foster 57 20
7 Berkshire Black 6 Elijah Oladunjoye 57 18
8 Kent Navy 43 Luke Francis 55 16
9 Buckinghamshire White 15 Chad Wilson 54 14

10 Oxfordshire Blue 54 Ollie Camp 54 12
11 Oxfordshire Blue 50 Alex Westbrook 53 10
12 Surrey Yellow 64 Clayton Mytil 51 8
13 Kent Navy 41 Chase Arnold 47 6

Buckinghamshire White 13 Trey Lumsden 0 0


